
PROVISIONAL RESULT - YOUTH 85cc RACE

TownMachineCl BehindTime Best Lap onLapsNameNoPl

1 425 Sam PRICE 22 3:17.321:17:58.79 6KTMBW Wakefield

2 2 Daniel BEWLEY 22 3:22.011:18:36.57 2037.78KawasakiBW Maryport

3 99 Howard WAINWRIGHT 22 3:28.361:19:03.97 21:05.18HondaBW Warwickshire

4 178 Harry KIMBER 22 3:22.501:19:46.94 61:48.15HusqvarnaBW Henstridge

5 17 Eddie Jay WADE 21 3:34.591:20:38.80 181 LapHusqvarna 85SW Killamarsh

6 365 Sam NUNN 21 3:42.991:20:47.28 151 LapKTM 85SW Newmarket

7 94 James HANSCOMB 20 3:42.841:18:07.08 62 LapsYamahaBW Woolhope

8 71 Ryan THOMSON 20 3:38.941:18:39.58 42 LapsKTMBW Murthly

9 1 Louie KESSELL 20 3:42.611:20:15.51 102 LapsHusqvarna 85SW Redruth

10 67 Dean PALMER 19 3:52.531:18:18.72 183 LapsKTMBW Bristol

11 13 Ryan MUNDELL 19 3:52.251:18:52.25 43 LapsKawasakiBW Torrington

12 102 Ike CARTER 19 3:46.391:19:21.18 103 LapsKTM 85SW Chatham

13 7 James BATES 19 3:50.621:20:59.41 33 LapsHondaBW Worcester

14 481 Aaron COLLEY 19 3:53.531:21:31.95 163 LapsKTMBW Hucclecote

15 12 Curtis GROSE 19 4:04.301:21:37.55 133 LapsHusqvarna 85SW Isle of Man

16 96 Dane LOVATT 18 3:59.071:18:21.97 124 LapsKTMBW Oxford

17 28 Rhys BAKER 18 4:05.631:18:24.41 74 LapsKTMBW Swansea

18 90 Warren BENNER 18 4:15.981:19:01.30 24 LapsHondaBW Nottingham

19 29 Harry NUNN 18 4:05.331:19:31.65 114 LapsKTMBW Newmarket

20 91 Aaron HALL 18 4:00.921:20:29.98 124 LapsSuzukiBW Cwmbran

21 83 Aaron PATSTONE 18 4:02.141:21:08.47 164 LapsKTM 85SW Leamington Spa

22 30 Sam ROBERTS 18 4:12.831:21:24.25 124 LapsHusqvarna 85SW Merthyr Tydfil

23 87 Callum BEEKEN 18 3:41.101:27:03.60 24 LapsKTMBW Narberth

24 16 Daniel FISHER 17 4:15.991:18:08.97 35 LapsKTMBW Sheffield

25 82 Harry PECK 17 4:10.691:18:28.98 25 LapsKTMBW Chelmsford

26 103 Thomas KNIGHT 17 4:12.191:18:49.15 35 LapsKTMBW Isle of Man

27 92 Lloyd DUGGAN-THOMAS 17 4:12.331:20:02.61 35 LapsKawasakiBW Gwent

28 156 Frazer BUCKINGHAM 17 4:13.031:20:08.25 55 LapsBW

29 8 Charlie PALMER 17 4:11.981:20:20.21 25 LapsHusqvarna 85SW Cheltenham

30 78 Louis THOMAS 17 3:50.321:20:29.87 45 LapsKTMBW Orleigh

31 26 Jordan WARD 17 4:02.751:20:31.50 105 LapsKawasakiBW Tatsfield

32 73 Todd LIELL 17 4:11.211:21:16.78 175 LapsKTMBW Heathfield

33 63 Thomas ANDREW 17 3:44.191:22:34.00 135 LapsKTMBW St Austell

34 98 Marshall SMITH 16 3:45.341:12:15.40 66 LapsKawasakiBW Tarporley

35 338 Ben WHITE 16 4:13.451:17:59.59 76 LapsHusqvarnaBW Swindon

36 20 Lloyd WILLIAMS 16 4:24.101:18:14.51 76 LapsSuzukiBW Pontypridd

37 89 Tommi DAVIES 16 3:51.681:21:02.44 146 LapsKTMBW Rhondda Cynon T

38 95 Paton LEWIS 16 4:15.771:21:41.39 26 LapsKTMBW Swansea

39 59 Charlie NORRIS 15 4:39.311:21:19.42 27 LapsKTMBW Quedgley

40 40 Jake TILLING 15 4:26.281:21:31.70 87 LapsSuzukiBW Wootton Under E

41 119 Kishaw SINGH 15 4:08.631:22:37.30 67 LapsBW

42 80 Connor JENKINS 14 4:10.751:17:57.71 88 LapsHondaBW Heathfield

43 601 Kelton GWYTHER 14 3:44.991:18:21.49 28 LapsKTMBW Bristol

44 48 Morgan TIMMS 14 4:33.481:19:56.76 78 LapsKTM 85SW Paington

45 441 Jack HAWKINS 14 4:08.431:20:07.88 28 LapsYamahaBW Pontypool

46 114 Callum SHEPHERDSON 14 4:49.411:22:53.48 28 LapsSuzukiBW Pontypool

47 104 Billy DUKE 14 4:17.941:23:19.20 08 LapsHusqvarna 85SW Swindon

48 69 Nathan UPTON 14 4:52.571:24:11.57 138 LapsKTM 85SW Stafford

49 74 Solly CARTER 13 3:59.7656:57.93 79 LapsKTMBW Stonehouse

50 144 Declan SPENCER 13 5:11.091:17:59.67 39 LapsKTMBW
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PROVISIONAL RESULT - YOUTH 85cc RACE

TownMachineCl BehindTime Best Lap onLapsNameNoPl

51 44 Keelan SOUTHWOOD 13 4:07.411:20:44.35 79 LapsHusqvarna 85SW Tonypandy

52 97 Jordan GOULD 13 5:05.301:23:02.65 89 LapsSuzuki 85SW Cwmbran

53 65 Thomas CLAYDON 13 5:37.981:23:08.74 59 LapsSuzukiBW Halstead

54 116 Daniel WILLIAMS 13 4:58.711:23:38.04 59 LapsSW

55 160 Ashton GREENLAND 13 5:13.641:24:22.67 69 LapsSW

56 88 Ross HOLMES 12 5:39.161:18:12.83 310 LapsHusqvarnaBW Babcary

57 105 Korben WILLIAMS 12 4:47.191:21:00.02 1110 LapsKTMBW

58 75 Lewis WOOD 12 3:51.291:21:11.29 1010 LapsKTM 85SW Royston

59 72 Graeme SMITH 12 4:37.231:21:40.10 1110 LapsHondaSW Whithorn

60 77 Stephen RUDKIN 12 4:29.881:22:39.15 910 LapsHondaBW Hayle

61 210 Ria TRUMAN 11 5:48.501:21:11.25 411 LapsHusqvarnaSW

62 84 Katie BOOTH 11 5:18.441:23:06.72 211 LapsSuzukiSW

63 66 Zac PORTCH 10 5:27.001:18:15.23 612 LapsKTMBW Bristol

64 70 Chris LEDDINGTON 10 5:52.131:21:21.65 312 LapsSuzukiBW Tewksbury

65 107 Harris CAMPBELL 10 4:47.981:22:29.70 312 LapsBW

66 79 Jay HORTON 9 5:04.711:21:44.19 213 LapsKTM 85SW Rochester

67 60 Chris BAILEY 8 5:44.061:22:10.33 714 LapsKTM 85SW Northampton

68 126 Michael PEARCE 7 4:45.601:22:01.54 415 LapsKTMBW Tiverton

69 93 Declan RODEN 6 4:10.1830:34.24 516 LapsTMBW Ewyas Harold

70 100 Elliot FINCH 4 4:44.251:15:29.97 418 LapsKawasakiBW Staunton

71 148 Daisy BLACKWELL 3 6:10.5322:44.34 219 LapsKTMBW

72 118 Jaydon MURPHY 2 33:52.5240:18.68 220 LapsBW

73 61 Carl BENHAM 1 4:21.67 021 LapsKTMBW Aldershot

74 68 Josh McKENZIE 1 5:32.05 021 LapsKTMBW Coleford

75 86 Joshua TALBOT 1 5:33.79 021 LapsKTMBW Ashford

76 52 David LUPPRIAN 1 5:43.51 021 LapsHondaBW Bishops Stortford

77 81 Cameron JACKSON 1 6:10.73 021 LapsKTM 85SW
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CLASS RESULT - BIG WHEEL 85cc

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town

1 425 Sam PRICE 22 3:17.321:17:58.79 6KTMBW Wakefield

2 2 Daniel BEWLEY 22 3:22.011:18:36.57 20KawasakiBW Maryport

3 99 Howard WAINWRIGHT 22 3:28.361:19:03.97 2HondaBW Warwickshire

4 178 Harry KIMBER 22 3:22.501:19:46.94 6HusqvarnaBW Henstridge

5 94 James HANSCOMB 20 3:42.841:18:07.08 6YamahaBW Woolhope

6 71 Ryan THOMSON 20 3:38.941:18:39.58 4KTMBW Murthly

7 67 Dean PALMER 19 3:52.531:18:18.72 18KTMBW Bristol

8 13 Ryan MUNDELL 19 3:52.251:18:52.25 4KawasakiBW Torrington

9 7 James BATES 19 3:50.621:20:59.41 3HondaBW Worcester

10 481 Aaron COLLEY 19 3:53.531:21:31.95 16KTMBW Hucclecote

11 96 Dane LOVATT 18 3:59.071:18:21.97 12KTMBW Oxford

12 28 Rhys BAKER 18 4:05.631:18:24.41 7KTMBW Swansea

13 90 Warren BENNER 18 4:15.981:19:01.30 2HondaBW Nottingham

14 29 Harry NUNN 18 4:05.331:19:31.65 11KTMBW Newmarket

15 91 Aaron HALL 18 4:00.921:20:29.98 12SuzukiBW Cwmbran

16 87 Callum BEEKEN 18 3:41.101:27:03.60 2KTMBW Narberth

17 16 Daniel FISHER 17 4:15.991:18:08.97 3KTMBW Sheffield

18 82 Harry PECK 17 4:10.691:18:28.98 2KTMBW Chelmsford

19 103 Thomas KNIGHT 17 4:12.191:18:49.15 3KTMBW Isle of Man

20 92 Lloyd DUGGAN-THOMAS 17 4:12.331:20:02.61 3KawasakiBW Gwent

21 156 Frazer BUCKINGHAM 17 4:13.031:20:08.25 5BW

22 78 Louis THOMAS 17 3:50.321:20:29.87 4KTMBW Orleigh

23 26 Jordan WARD 17 4:02.751:20:31.50 10KawasakiBW Tatsfield

24 73 Todd LIELL 17 4:11.211:21:16.78 17KTMBW Heathfield

25 63 Thomas ANDREW 17 3:44.191:22:34.00 13KTMBW St Austell

26 98 Marshall SMITH 16 3:45.341:12:15.40 6KawasakiBW Tarporley

27 338 Ben WHITE 16 4:13.451:17:59.59 7HusqvarnaBW Swindon

28 20 Lloyd WILLIAMS 16 4:24.101:18:14.51 7SuzukiBW Pontypridd

29 89 Tommi DAVIES 16 3:51.681:21:02.44 14KTMBW Rhondda Cynon Taf

30 95 Paton LEWIS 16 4:15.771:21:41.39 2KTMBW Swansea

31 59 Charlie NORRIS 15 4:39.311:21:19.42 2KTMBW Quedgley

32 40 Jake TILLING 15 4:26.281:21:31.70 8SuzukiBW Wootton Under Edge

33 119 Kishaw SINGH 15 4:08.631:22:37.30 6BW

34 80 Connor JENKINS 14 4:10.751:17:57.71 8HondaBW Heathfield

35 601 Kelton GWYTHER 14 3:44.991:18:21.49 2KTMBW Bristol

36 441 Jack HAWKINS 14 4:08.431:20:07.88 2YamahaBW Pontypool

37 114 Callum SHEPHERDSON 14 4:49.411:22:53.48 2SuzukiBW Pontypool

38 74 Solly CARTER 13 3:59.7656:57.93 7KTMBW Stonehouse

39 144 Declan SPENCER 13 5:11.091:17:59.67 3KTMBW

40 65 Thomas CLAYDON 13 5:37.981:23:08.74 5SuzukiBW Halstead

41 88 Ross HOLMES 12 5:39.161:18:12.83 3HusqvarnaBW Babcary

42 105 Korben WILLIAMS 12 4:47.191:21:00.02 11KTMBW

43 77 Stephen RUDKIN 12 4:29.881:22:39.15 9HondaBW Hayle

44 66 Zac PORTCH 10 5:27.001:18:15.23 6KTMBW Bristol

45 70 Chris LEDDINGTON 10 5:52.131:21:21.65 3SuzukiBW Tewksbury

46 107 Harris CAMPBELL 10 4:47.981:22:29.70 3BW

47 126 Michael PEARCE 7 4:45.601:22:01.54 4KTMBW Tiverton

48 93 Declan RODEN 6 4:10.1830:34.24 5TMBW Ewyas Harold

49 100 Elliot FINCH 4 4:44.251:15:29.97 4KawasakiBW Staunton

50 148 Daisy BLACKWELL 3 6:10.5322:44.34 2KTMBW

51 118 Jaydon MURPHY 2 33:52.5240:18.68 2BW

52 61 Carl BENHAM 1 4:21.67 0KTMBW Aldershot

53 68 Josh McKENZIE 1 5:32.05 0KTMBW Coleford

54 86 Joshua TALBOT 1 5:33.79 0KTMBW Ashford

55 52 David LUPPRIAN 1 5:43.51 0HondaBW Bishops Stortford

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk Page 1 of 3



CLASS RESULT - SMALL WHEEL 85cc

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town

1 17 Eddie Jay WADE 21 3:34.591:20:38.80 18Husqvarna 85SW Killamarsh

2 365 Sam NUNN 21 3:42.991:20:47.28 15KTM 85SW Newmarket

3 1 Louie KESSELL 20 3:42.611:20:15.51 10Husqvarna 85SW Redruth

4 102 Ike CARTER 19 3:46.391:19:21.18 10KTM 85SW Chatham

5 12 Curtis GROSE 19 4:04.301:21:37.55 13Husqvarna 85SW Isle of Man

6 83 Aaron PATSTONE 18 4:02.141:21:08.47 16KTM 85SW Leamington Spa

7 30 Sam ROBERTS 18 4:12.831:21:24.25 12Husqvarna 85SW Merthyr Tydfil

8 8 Charlie PALMER 17 4:11.981:20:20.21 2Husqvarna 85SW Cheltenham

9 48 Morgan TIMMS 14 4:33.481:19:56.76 7KTM 85SW Paington

10 104 Billy DUKE 14 4:17.941:23:19.20 0Husqvarna 85SW Swindon

11 69 Nathan UPTON 14 4:52.571:24:11.57 13KTM 85SW Stafford

12 44 Keelan SOUTHWOOD 13 4:07.411:20:44.35 7Husqvarna 85SW Tonypandy

13 97 Jordan GOULD 13 5:05.301:23:02.65 8Suzuki 85SW Cwmbran

14 116 Daniel WILLIAMS 13 4:58.711:23:38.04 5SW

15 160 Ashton GREENLAND 13 5:13.641:24:22.67 6SW

16 75 Lewis WOOD 12 3:51.291:21:11.29 10KTM 85SW Royston

17 72 Graeme SMITH 12 4:37.231:21:40.10 11HondaSW Whithorn

18 210 Ria TRUMAN 11 5:48.501:21:11.25 4HusqvarnaSW

19 84 Katie BOOTH 11 5:18.441:23:06.72 2SuzukiSW

20 79 Jay HORTON 9 5:04.711:21:44.19 2KTM 85SW Rochester

21 60 Chris BAILEY 8 5:44.061:22:10.33 7KTM 85SW Northampton

22 81 Cameron JACKSON 1 6:10.73 0KTM 85SW
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YOUTH 85cc RACE

LAP TIMES - RACE

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Louie KESSELL

1 4:04.25 3:52.73 3:53.24 3:48.53 3:44.70 3:47.42 3:43.59 4:47.60 3:51.12 3:42.61

11 3:50.82 3:50.11 3:51.59 3:49.99 4:01.49 5:16.84 4:32.08 3:55.06 3:52.33 3:59.41

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel BEWLEY

1 3:25.43 3:42.56 3:55.79 3:31.31 3:34.12 3:35.59 3:34.90 3:31.51 3:35.22 3:29.91

11 4:23.86 3:32.89 3:32.29 3:29.51 3:28.83 3:29.03 3:29.31 3:30.01 3:26.56 3:22.01

21 3:26.66 3:29.27

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James BATES

1 3:35.57 3:56.19 3:50.62 4:05.58 4:00.54 5:45.34 4:00.53 3:59.31 3:54.10 3:57.88

11 4:19.68 4:09.35 6:19.63 4:03.06 4:06.13 4:15.14 4:00.07 4:41.33 3:59.36

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charlie PALMER

1 4:41.37 4:11.98 4:33.22 4:28.56 4:20.61 5:45.63 4:39.56 4:27.84 4:29.97 4:36.69

11 4:28.42 4:31.04 5:55.08 4:42.36 4:20.69 4:34.54 5:32.65

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Curtis GROSE

1 4:25.75 4:14.50 4:18.27 4:08.92 4:10.10 4:12.53 4:07.97 4:10.06 5:21.79 4:27.13

11 4:08.88 4:07.35 4:04.30 4:10.96 4:12.63 4:23.99 4:13.67 4:20.72 4:18.03

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ryan MUNDELL

1 4:17.14 3:56.39 3:59.30 3:52.25 3:56.82 3:53.76 4:01.19 6:04.31 4:07.52 4:04.80

11 4:03.48 4:04.95 3:54.26 4:06.08 4:07.60 4:05.81 4:01.17 4:04.32 4:11.10

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel FISHER

1 4:34.15 4:26.69 4:15.99 4:21.90 4:32.67 4:25.88 4:25.63 4:22.28 5:56.25 4:26.10

11 4:28.72 4:32.04 4:25.19 4:26.76 4:36.99 5:20.88 4:30.85

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Eddie Jay WADE

1 3:16.56 3:38.62 3:39.96 3:43.55 3:52.44 3:51.04 3:53.93 4:52.09 3:45.52 3:51.12

11 3:54.44 3:47.10 3:42.89 3:43.28 3:45.44 4:48.36 3:43.43 3:34.59 3:44.44 3:49.79

21 3:40.21

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lloyd WILLIAMS

1 4:39.79 4:27.86 5:02.97 4:39.24 4:31.42 4:37.80 4:24.10 5:11.82 8:08.04 4:35.40

11 4:38.22 4:41.62 4:34.24 4:38.18 4:38.92 4:44.89

26

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jordan WARD

Issued : 11 Oct 15 12:50 Page 1 of 7HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



1 4:48.49 4:08.14 4:05.78 6:12.14 4:19.92 4:11.01 4:10.60 4:41.53 7:50.72 4:02.75

11 4:03.72 4:22.01 4:11.81 4:19.88 4:53.09 4:18.57 5:51.34

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rhys BAKER

1 4:02.56 4:16.40 4:14.16 4:11.25 4:12.46 4:07.50 4:05.63 5:38.37 4:12.80 4:11.09

11 4:08.90 4:22.54 4:07.68 4:18.96 4:13.09 4:08.60 4:48.72 5:03.70

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry NUNN

1 4:27.11 5:01.34 4:46.19 4:10.83 4:08.47 4:06.46 4:09.13 5:04.21 4:08.33 4:06.56

11 4:05.33 4:07.63 4:08.09 4:28.27 5:26.07 4:15.39 4:18.93 4:33.31

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam ROBERTS

1 3:52.90 4:14.34 4:18.88 4:19.56 4:37.76 4:41.71 4:21.27 6:20.20 4:20.05 4:20.43

11 4:16.79 4:12.83 4:20.59 4:14.55 5:53.17 4:20.78 4:18.92 4:19.52

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jake TILLING

1 5:08.00 4:53.11 4:31.10 4:54.21 4:55.45 8:40.81 4:30.65 4:26.28 5:13.51 4:31.04

11 7:35.03 5:32.09 4:36.38 4:35.50 7:28.54

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Keelan SOUTHWOOD

1 4:30.46 4:16.88 4:11.25 4:12.86 4:10.43 4:11.72 4:07.41 4:11.72 4:14.28 4:19.82

11 4:28.14 7:07.17 26:42.21

48

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Morgan TIMMS

1 6:41.17 4:54.69 4:45.47 4:40.30 6:51.84 4:44.97 4:33.48 5:00.36 5:21.66 6:18.12

11 7:45.23 5:45.66 6:05.13 6:28.68

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David LUPPRIAN

1 5:43.51

59

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charlie NORRIS

1 6:33.55 4:39.31 5:05.48 4:54.36 4:39.92 7:15.55 4:55.41 4:58.01 4:45.36 4:43.84

11 5:27.54 8:33.39 4:54.31 4:52.22 5:01.17

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris BAILEY

1 5:08.84 7:51.74 7:45.22 8:30.79 6:37.66 34:11.88 5:44.06 6:20.14

61

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl BENHAM

1 4:21.67

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas ANDREW

1 4:37.88 4:17.20 4:15.79 5:11.53 4:19.30 4:43.96 5:25.41 3:51.26 10:01.24 4:22.98

11 4:09.97 3:46.35 3:44.19 4:39.39 5:32.87 4:07.94 5:26.74
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65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas CLAYDON

1 6:45.39 6:24.02 6:02.71 5:48.37 5:37.98 9:53.28 6:18.17 6:01.76 6:10.48 6:10.56

11 6:24.49 5:49.23 5:42.30

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zac PORTCH

1 5:34.58 5:31.07 10:17.04 9:09.32 11:31.85 5:27.00 11:05.08 7:15.36 5:43.42 6:40.51

67

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dean PALMER

1 3:21.63 3:52.96 3:56.45 4:25.89 4:01.15 5:29.84 4:01.28 4:07.04 3:59.01 4:05.27

11 4:01.96 4:00.13 5:16.32 3:57.82 3:56.60 3:59.23 4:00.20 3:52.53 3:53.41

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Josh McKENZIE

1 5:32.05

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nathan UPTON

1 6:33.12 6:32.98 5:27.34 7:03.35 5:58.15 5:29.68 5:15.62 5:17.96 6:53.80 6:04.25

11 6:19.94 5:22.07 4:52.57 7:00.74

70

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris LEDDINGTON

1 6:57.66 10:40.55 5:52.13 9:22.79 6:38.79 7:13.44 13:12.40 5:58.16 6:30.90 8:54.83

71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ryan THOMSON

1 4:38.17 3:43.33 3:46.45 3:38.94 3:43.79 3:41.94 3:42.67 3:39.24 4:51.99 3:45.80

11 3:45.02 3:50.90 3:44.18 3:44.90 4:58.60 3:48.00 3:49.81 3:48.30 4:05.09 3:52.46

72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graeme SMITH

1 4:51.29 5:50.04 7:40.14 5:15.40 8:58.14 9:42.93 5:27.60 8:31.16 4:57.81 10:55.77

11 4:37.23 4:52.59

73

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Todd LIELL

1 6:18.25 4:40.44 4:25.54 4:19.46 4:19.71 6:42.77 4:16.32 4:18.04 4:40.33 4:44.92

11 6:48.85 4:19.21 4:22.90 4:22.99 4:11.41 4:14.43 4:11.21

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Solly CARTER

1 3:55.80 4:16.68 4:16.51 4:21.82 5:09.59 4:02.04 3:59.76 4:20.44 5:24.32 4:05.58

11 4:04.21 4:06.33 4:54.85

75

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lewis WOOD

1 36:08.31 4:18.75 4:12.33 4:03.09 4:01.21 4:09.85 3:56.37 3:58.24 4:38.96 3:51.29

11 3:57.18 3:55.71

77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen RUDKIN

1 7:12.53 5:26.14 6:12.53 5:11.49 7:02.21 20:35.48 6:11.01 4:36.15 4:29.88 4:43.73
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11 6:04.62 4:53.38

78

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Louis THOMAS

1 4:44.51 3:51.52 3:53.79 3:50.32 4:44.69 4:14.88 6:14.11 6:14.17 4:04.03 4:08.80

11 4:21.71 4:18.82 7:35.73 4:33.59 4:30.22 4:37.57 4:31.41

79

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jay HORTON

1 5:50.62 5:04.71 7:37.12 7:02.66 8:49.56 6:46.24 9:50.20 5:49.88 24:53.20

80

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Connor JENKINS

1 4:52.11 4:50.12 4:13.89 4:23.42 4:45.98 4:37.43 6:25.52 4:10.75 4:29.44 4:22.12

11 4:42.23 7:23.86 5:08.13 13:32.71

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Cameron JACKSON

1 6:10.73

82

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry PECK

1 3:59.60 4:10.69 4:24.54 4:17.37 4:21.62 4:24.18 4:20.10 4:28.68 6:24.32 4:49.85

11 4:57.28 4:27.46 4:29.57 5:14.22 4:34.47 4:30.98 4:34.05

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron PATSTONE

1 5:19.23 4:36.02 4:10.93 4:16.51 4:14.07 4:10.08 5:49.66 4:42.20 4:17.84 4:15.45

11 4:18.73 4:21.56 4:24.30 4:18.99 5:24.69 4:02.14 4:13.60 4:12.47

84

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Katie BOOTH

1 5:45.06 5:18.44 7:54.82 7:56.60 14:04.58 5:25.36 5:34.63 5:20.46 7:11.70 10:47.74

11 7:47.33

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joshua TALBOT

1 5:33.79

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Callum BEEKEN

1 3:12.35 3:41.10 3:45.01 3:52.19 3:45.95 3:44.40 3:45.32 8:28.23 3:54.44 3:46.70

11 3:46.77 3:58.02 3:55.81 3:57.15 3:57.19 10:53.33 4:24.65 10:14.99

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ross HOLMES

1 5:17.84 6:06.01 5:39.16 5:40.03 5:39.16 7:27.87 6:21.87 8:22.02 8:16.53 7:04.15

11 6:05.49 6:12.70

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tommi DAVIES

1 3:27.24 3:54.84 3:57.13 3:56.24 3:57.32 3:53.76 5:48.21 4:25.95 5:50.11 4:05.02

11 3:54.46 12:26.70 7:03.18 3:51.68 5:51.98 4:38.62

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Warren BENNER
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1 4:20.88 4:15.98 4:19.04 4:28.31 4:19.80 4:16.52 4:18.66 4:17.52 4:22.31 5:16.84

11 4:19.15 4:16.02 4:19.11 4:19.34 4:25.75 4:21.13 4:22.80 4:22.14

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron HALL

1 5:13.18 4:12.61 4:39.85 5:02.37 5:18.97 4:27.13 5:19.10 4:19.94 4:01.86 4:16.45

11 4:01.42 4:00.92 4:07.91 4:09.20 4:31.22 4:12.88 4:11.92 4:23.05

92

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lloyd DUGGAN-THOMAS

1 3:46.65 4:14.61 4:12.33 4:21.40 4:25.26 4:31.07 5:43.54 4:40.42 4:30.93 4:39.73

11 4:55.43 4:37.46 6:12.69 4:39.61 4:48.34 4:56.06 4:47.08

93

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Declan RODEN

1 5:05.87 4:34.58 6:38.74 4:22.02 4:10.18 5:42.85

94

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James HANSCOMB

1 4:07.64 3:44.99 3:43.79 3:49.54 3:44.62 3:42.84 4:43.20 3:51.80 3:46.23 4:08.87

11 3:53.79 3:54.55 3:44.94 3:48.13 3:52.83 3:45.50 4:16.30 3:50.31 3:49.21 3:48.00

95

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paton LEWIS

1 5:02.69 4:15.77 4:26.50 4:34.64 4:27.15 4:25.27 6:12.28 4:34.97 6:20.01 4:50.97

11 6:16.48 5:10.05 5:08.11 5:10.93 5:16.81 5:28.76

96

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dane LOVATT

1 3:37.84 4:12.09 4:11.19 5:33.40 4:08.14 4:07.39 5:33.34 4:08.23 4:09.83 4:07.95

11 5:14.28 3:59.07 4:13.29 4:54.22 4:07.13 4:00.52 3:59.45 4:04.61

97

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jordan GOULD

1 7:18.84 8:30.83 5:17.58 5:41.31 6:23.25 5:17.77 5:13.58 5:05.30 7:27.73 5:19.31

11 6:20.41 6:37.44 8:29.30

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Marshall SMITH

1 3:33.98 3:53.14 3:56.24 3:56.31 3:50.25 3:45.34 3:47.88 3:54.03 4:13.09 5:39.98

11 4:02.47 3:59.76 3:58.97 4:17.66 3:58.66 11:27.64

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Howard WAINWRIGHT

1 3:09.18 3:28.36 3:32.80 3:33.49 3:41.03 3:34.31 3:30.06 3:33.68 3:32.07 3:34.52

11 4:27.91 3:37.89 3:33.62 3:30.12 3:33.56 3:37.28 3:33.77 3:31.31 3:34.12 3:29.37

21 3:49.73 3:35.79

100

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Elliot FINCH

1 5:27.90 4:47.92 1:00:29.90 4:44.25

102

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ike CARTER

1 4:23.99 4:35.79 4:08.79 3:53.10 3:55.24 3:53.03 5:01.17 3:59.10 3:52.93 3:46.39

11 3:55.33 3:52.01 4:43.15 5:11.27 4:06.16 3:59.39 4:01.51 3:59.47 4:03.36
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103

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas KNIGHT

1 4:05.73 5:16.84 4:12.19 4:33.41 4:24.24 4:27.05 4:25.81 4:36.00 4:39.64 4:30.93

11 7:04.42 4:25.36 4:33.81 4:22.16 4:20.57 4:24.61 4:26.38

104

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Billy DUKE

1 4:45.92 4:17.94 5:24.21 7:40.40 4:43.62 7:07.91 7:25.81 5:42.87 5:15.45 5:08.83

11 5:23.60 6:24.39 6:11.09 7:47.16

105

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Korben WILLIAMS

1 7:25.02 6:41.65 5:18.97 5:02.83 6:38.71 8:27.18 6:33.32 7:08.39 7:05.74 7:29.22

11 4:47.19 8:21.80

107

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harris CAMPBELL

1 6:39.44 4:48.74 4:47.98 22:19.92 6:08.14 14:06.65 5:18.05 4:54.55 4:48.80 8:37.43

114

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Callum SHEPHERDSON

1 7:31.24 4:49.41 6:34.18 6:24.69 6:49.03 4:59.98 5:22.78 5:45.46 5:09.38 7:14.19

11 5:26.28 4:52.07 6:33.75 5:21.04

116

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel WILLIAMS

1 7:02.82 5:59.12 6:19.43 8:39.01 4:58.71 4:59.81 10:09.72 5:02.58 6:08.77 7:05.30

11 6:12.66 4:59.19 6:00.92

118

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jaydon MURPHY

1 6:26.16 33:52.52

119

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kishaw SINGH

1 4:15.28 4:23.27 8:07.97 8:57.22 4:11.76 4:08.63 6:28.70 8:27.30 4:12.54 4:21.86

11 6:14.06 4:21.18 4:10.07 4:17.01 6:00.45

126

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael PEARCE

1 5:07.14 5:26.84 50:58.48 4:45.60 5:44.60 4:58.15 5:00.73

144

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Declan SPENCER

1 4:47.92 5:21.12 5:11.09 8:12.95 5:24.90 7:01.13 6:40.68 5:39.06 5:23.56 6:50.05

11 5:31.20 6:25.43 5:30.58

148

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daisy BLACKWELL

1 9:11.01 6:10.53 7:22.80

156

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Frazer BUCKINGHAM

1 4:37.32 4:21.82 4:15.14 5:27.14 4:13.03 6:07.04 4:20.54 4:56.63 4:51.19 5:23.77

11 4:26.42 4:29.94 4:33.96 4:35.17 4:32.25 4:26.43 4:30.46

Issued : 11 Oct 15 12:50 Page 6 of 7HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



160

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ashton GREENLAND

1 7:06.57 7:30.35 5:18.63 6:51.17 5:22.59 5:13.64 6:59.54 5:30.67 5:30.06 7:38.52

11 5:19.89 5:17.58 10:43.46

178

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry KIMBER

1 2:54.15 3:31.66 3:34.13 3:24.06 3:23.11 3:22.50 3:25.29 4:38.24 3:35.85 3:36.92

11 3:30.58 3:31.23 3:36.38 3:31.47 3:36.41 4:34.15 3:39.10 3:54.70 3:35.88 3:35.29

21 3:35.81 3:40.03

210

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ria TRUMAN

1 8:59.74 11:13.80 6:26.35 5:48.50 7:20.83 7:44.91 6:04.84 7:54.41 6:13.30 6:08.39

11 7:16.18

338

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben WHITE

1 4:52.36 4:14.17 4:16.91 4:16.17 4:16.07 8:40.37 4:13.45 4:13.75 6:13.39 4:23.48

11 4:18.60 5:18.77 5:29.12 4:24.89 4:24.45 4:23.64

365

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam NUNN

1 3:18.00 3:56.63 3:51.36 3:49.41 3:45.01 3:50.92 3:51.80 3:55.21 3:51.08 3:54.91

11 3:52.87 4:42.83 3:56.30 3:46.02 3:42.99 3:43.32 3:46.73 3:47.92 3:45.05 3:46.26

21 3:52.66

425

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam PRICE

1 3:10.75 3:21.92 3:17.77 3:21.80 3:23.45 3:17.32 3:34.60 3:28.18 4:23.13 3:23.69

11 3:28.83 3:26.00 3:30.21 3:25.40 3:28.08 3:27.02 4:40.80 3:33.88 3:30.53 3:32.45

21 3:35.62 3:37.36

441

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack HAWKINS

1 3:43.71 4:08.43 4:15.19 4:34.13 4:24.22 4:20.87 6:12.92 4:27.52 6:39.79 5:01.79

11 4:50.91 4:33.78 4:28.25 18:26.37

481

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron COLLEY

1 3:31.85 7:55.11 3:54.43 3:54.10 3:54.59 3:59.17 4:23.63 4:07.93 5:21.32 3:55.72

11 3:59.90 3:54.15 4:00.89 4:54.09 4:05.68 3:53.53 3:54.00 3:55.44 3:56.42

601

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kelton GWYTHER

1 3:22.48 3:44.99 3:57.68 4:13.13 4:01.47 4:13.69 11:27.78 4:09.56 4:09.00 4:00.11

11 4:10.48 4:10.62 4:21.64 18:18.86
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